

Price List valid from November 2017 to December 2018 www.diveoceanus.com

E Dives +

Equipment Rentals Per Dive

For Open Water Certification onwards Dive Price

Divertified	runk & Weights	Equipment Kentuis	I CI DIVC	5 01005 1
o1 Orientation / House Reef Dives	\$ 51.00	BCD	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00
01 Single Dive	\$ 62.00	Computer	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00
o5 Dive Package	\$ 288.00	Regulator	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00
10 Dive Package	\$ 564.00	Wet Suits	\$ 4.00	\$ 3.00
15 Dive Package	\$ 827.00	Full Equipment	\$ 16.00	\$10.00
20 Dive Package	\$ 1078.00	U/W Light	\$ 12.00	\$ 10.00
25 Dive Package	\$ 1317.00			
30 Dive Package	\$ 1543.00			
o6 Days non-limit diving	\$ 827.00			
12 Days non-limit diving	\$ 1543.00			

Tank & Weights

Above dives / dive packages are only for individual divers (cannot be shared with the buddy) Orientation Dive or House Reef Dive are packaged at the rate above and cannot be combined with Dive Packages by boat. Full Equipment includes Cylinder, BCD, Regulator, Dive Computer, Weights, Weight Belt, Mask, wetsuit, Fins & Snorkel

Padi Discover Scuba Diving (None Cer	Remarks	
Bubble Maker (Kids Diving)	\$ 122.00	Single lesson with a Dive
Discover Scuba Diving	\$ 145.00	Single lesson with a Dive
Full Equipment includes Cylinder, BCD, Regul	ator, Dive Computer, Weights	s, Weight Belt, Mask, Fins & Snorkel

PADI Certification Courses

PADI Scuba Diver	\$ 491.00	PADI Certification material included
Open Water Referral	\$ 476.00	PADI Certification material included
PADI Open Water Diver	\$ 735.00	PADI Certification material included
Training Fee for Package Holders	\$33.00	Credits for Adventure & Advanced
PADI Adventure Diver	\$ 403.00	PADI Certification material included
PADI Advanced Open Water Diver	\$ 512.00	PADI Certification material included
Emergency First Response (EFR)	\$ 240.00	PADI Certification material included
PADI Rescue Diver	\$ 669.00	PADI Certification material included
PADI Dive Master	\$ 1220.00	PADI Professional
PADI Re-Activate	\$ 100.00	PADI Scuba Refresh course
Skin Diver Specialty	\$92.00	PADI Certification included
PADI Enriched Air Diver	\$ 179.00	PADI Certification material included

Nitrox fill FREE for Nitrox Certified Divers

In all **PADI Certification courses**, dive equipment rental **FREE** of charge **Above prices not inclusive of boat trips charges**.

Boat Charges

Dout charges	
Half Day Trips	\$ 20.00
Full Day Full Board Guests	\$ 37.32
Full Day Half Board Guests	\$47.70
Non-limit 6days boat trip	\$147.25
Non-limit 12days boat trip	\$294.50
All prices above not inclusive of Boat Charges	
Others	
Positive Identification Card (PIC)	\$92.00
Log Book (Dive Oceanus)	\$ 14.00
Night Snorkeling	\$58.00
15 Liter Tanks	\$ 6.00
diveOceanus T-Shirts	\$25.00

Private Charges

Remarks

Private Instructor Hire (per hour)	\$ 100.00	
Private boat Half day (4 hours)	\$574.00	
Private boat Full day (8 hours)	\$861.00	
U/W Camera		
Camera Rental 01 guided dive	\$42.00	
Camera rental o2 guided dive	\$67.00	
On Request Please book a day before or subject to availability		
Snorkeling DVD made by crew		
One Person	\$42.00	
Snorkeling DVD made by crew		
Two Persons	\$67.00	
Diving DVD-Photos/Video made by crew		
(minimum 2pax) per person	\$52.00	

Fins, Mask, Snorkel & SMB are FREE for Divers

All the above prices are inclusive of the 12% of Goods and Services Tax levied by the Government and 10% Service Charge 15% Discount on the original price (without tax) of Dive Packages as Repeater (Boat charge's & Dive Equipment not included) Dive Oceanus reserve the right to change these prices without further notice ***All payments must be done at the Hotel Cashier***

A: Nalaguraidhoo, South Ari Atol), PO Box 2073, Rep of Maldives | T: +960 6680088| E: sunisland@diveoceanus.com